
Fecha operaciónFecha valoración Concepto Importe Saldo

01/08/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 322.701,56 €

01/08/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.837,72 € 324.539,28 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 324.909,28 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 325.159,28 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 325.529,28 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 325.859,28 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 247,50 € 326.106,78 €

01/08/2019 01/08/2019 GTOS. CONSUM ‐13,46 € 326.093,32 €

02/08/2019 01/08/2019 INGR. TPV 2.656,89 € 328.750,21 €

02/08/2019 02/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 329.000,21 €

05/08/2019 02/08/2019 INGR. TPV 506,77 € 329.506,98 €

05/08/2019 05/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 282,50 € 329.789,48 €

05/08/2019 05/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 150,00 € 329.939,48 €

05/08/2019 05/08/2019 INGR. LIBROS 400,00 € 330.339,48 €

05/08/2019 05/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 270,00 € 330.609,48 €

06/08/2019 05/08/2019 INGR. TPV 605,23 € 331.214,71 €

06/08/2019 06/08/2019 INGR. PUBLICIDAD 0,09 € 331.214,80 €

06/08/2019 06/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 331.464,80 €

07/08/2019 06/08/2019 INGR. TPV 675,12 € 332.139,92 €

07/08/2019 07/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 332.389,92 €

08/08/2019 07/08/2019 INGR. TPV 1.273,01 € 333.662,93 €

09/08/2019 08/08/2019 INGR. TPV 281,51 € 333.944,44 €

09/08/2019 09/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 334.194,44 €

12/08/2019 09/08/2019 INGR. TPV 610,35 € 334.804,79 €

12/08/2019 12/08/2019 TPV ‐ GTOS. ‐15,00 € 334.789,79 €

12/08/2019 12/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 335.039,79 €

12/08/2019 12/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 335.289,79 €

12/08/2019 12/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 335.539,79 €

13/08/2019 13/08/2019 VODAFONE ‐224,09 € 335.315,70 €

13/08/2019 13/08/2019 VODAFONE ‐69,01 € 335.246,69 €

14/08/2019 13/08/2019 INGR. TPV 286,49 € 335.533,18 €

14/08/2019 14/08/2019 NGR. CURSO 45,00 € 335.578,18 €

14/08/2019 14/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 335.828,18 €

16/08/2019 14/08/2019 INGR. TPV 986,49 € 336.814,67 €

16/08/2019 15/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 337.064,67 €

16/08/2019 15/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 337.314,67 €

16/08/2019 16/08/2019 GTOS. ‐ PMC MATERIAL OFICINA ‐164,05 € 337.150,62 €

16/08/2019 16/08/2019 GTOS. ‐ FOTOCOPIAS RICOH ‐931,06 € 336.219,56 €

16/08/2019 16/08/2019 DEV. CURSO ‐48,50 € 336.171,06 €

19/08/2019 19/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 336.421,06 €

19/08/2019 19/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 336.671,06 €

20/08/2019 19/08/2019 INGR. TPV 2.284,26 € 338.955,32 €

21/08/2019 20/08/2019 CTA. 123 GTOS. ‐9,00 € 338.946,32 €

21/08/2019 20/08/2019 CTA. 123 BONIFICACIÓN 31,42 € 338.977,74 €

21/08/2019 21/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 339.227,74 €



21/08/2019 21/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 339.477,74 €

22/08/2019 22/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 339.727,74 €

23/08/2019 23/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 339.977,74 €

26/08/2019 23/08/2019 INGR. TPV 328,84 € 340.306,58 €

26/08/2019 26/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 60,00 € 340.366,58 €

27/08/2019 27/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 60,00 € 340.426,58 €

27/08/2019 27/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 340.676,58 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 341.006,58 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 436,50 € 341.443,08 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 363,75 € 341.806,83 €

28/08/2019 27/08/2019 INGR. TPV 4.542,79 € 346.349,62 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 346.599,62 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 346.849,62 €

28/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. TPV 7.928,64 € 354.778,26 €

29/08/2019 28/08/2019 INGR. TPV 3.463,91 € 358.242,17 €

29/08/2019 29/08/2019 INGR. TPV 120,00 € 358.362,17 €

29/08/2019 29/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 358.612,17 €

29/08/2019 29/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 60,00 € 358.672,17 €

29/08/2019 29/08/2019 NOMINAS ‐34.993,82 € 323.678,35 €

30/08/2019 29/08/2019 INGR. TPV 5.123,51 € 328.801,86 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL  ‐2.090,03 € 326.711,83 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL  ‐18.558,27 € 308.153,56 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 363,75 € 308.517,31 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 ASESORIA GILBARCELO ‐968,00 € 307.549,31 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 LIMPIEZA ‐ CLECE, S.A. ‐3.631,86 € 303.917,45 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 MANTENIMIENTO ‐ VARESER 96, S.L. ‐4.368,63 € 299.548,82 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 INFORMÁTICOS ‐ XTREMESOFT,S.L. ‐1.754,50 € 297.794,32 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 GTOS. FOTOCOPIADOS ‐ MOOLIGHT REPROGRAFIA, S.L ‐109,38 € 297.684,94 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 ASESORÍA LABORAL ‐ MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS, S.L. ‐377,24 € 297.307,70 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 DEV. CURSO ‐365,00 € 296.942,70 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 DEV. CURSO ‐250,00 € 296.692,70 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 DEV. CURSO ‐33,00 € 296.659,70 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 296.909,70 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 363,75 € 297.273,45 €

30/08/2019 30/08/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 297.523,45 €


